
St Joseph’s School, Pukekohe 
 

Term 4 Key Dates 2025   
    These are subject to change - updates will be sent out through our eTAP app or on the Website 

Calendar 
 

Mon 6 Oct​ Term 4 begins 
Wed 8 Oct​ Year 5 Parent Meeting for Year 6 Graduation 7:30 - 8:30 pm via zoom 
Thu 9 Oct​ PJ Mufti Day - PTA Gold Coin 
​ ​ Assembly Year 2 - 1:40 - 2:40 pm 
Fri 10 Oct​ Teacher Only Day - No school MOE Maths PLD 
Wed 15 Oct​ 2026 Fair Meeting 7 - 9 pm - Staffroom 
Thu 16 Oct​ NZ Shake Out Earthquake Drill 
Sun 19 Oct​ School Assisted Mass 
Tue 21 Oct​ Touch Rugby Yr 5 & 6 
Wed 22 Oct​ Touch Rugby Yr 3 & 4 
Thu 23 Oct​  - Possible Strike Action 

Assembly Year 3 - 1:40 - 2:40 pm (if no strike) 
Fri 24 Oct​ Mass Year 2 & Year 5 
Mon 27 Oct​ Labour Day - No School 
Tue 28 Oct​ School Athletics Day 
Wed 29 Oct​ NZ Teacher’s Appreciation Day 

School Board Meeting 7:00 pm  
Fri 31 Oct​ School Athletics - Save Day 
Tue 4 Nov​ North Group Athletics 
Fri 7 Nov​ Mission Day - Mission Day Liturgy 10:00 - 11:00 am 
Thu 13 Nov​ Franklin Zone Athletics 
​ ​ Assembly Year 4 1:40 - 2:40 pm 
Fri 14 Nov​ Mass Years 3 & 6 
Wed 19 Nov​ Year 5 & 6 leave for Camp  
Fri 21 Nov​ Mass Year 0,1 & 4​  

Year 5 & 6 return from Camp 
Wed 26 Nov​ School Board Meeting 7:00 pm 
Thu 27 Nov​ Piano Students Concert - Library 9:00 - 10:30 am 
​ ​ Assembly Year 5 1:40 - 2:40 pm 
Fri 28 Nov​ Mass Year 2 & 5 
Wed 3 Dec​ Year 6 Graduation Dinner 
Fri 5 Dec​ Mass Years 0,1 & 6 
Tue 9 Dec​ Parent Helper Morning Tea 10:30 am 
Wed 10 Dec​ School Board Meeting 7:00 pm 
Thu 11 Dec​ School Carols - Family Picnic 
Fri 12 Dec​ End of Year Prizegiving 11:30 - 1:00 pm 
Tue 16 Dec​ Class Transition Visits 10:00 am 
​ ​ End of Year Mass & Christian Living Awards 1:00 - 2:30 
Wed 17 Dec​ Last day of Term School Closes at 1:15 pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Term 4​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Monday 6th October - Wednesday 17th December 
Friday 10th October - TOD Maths PLD 
Mon 27th Oct - Labour Day 
 

Term  Dates for 2026 
 

Term 1​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Term 2  
Monday 2nd February - Thursday 2nd April​ ​ ​ Monday 20th April - Friday 3rd July 
Fri 6th Feb - Waitangi Day Holiday​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 27th April Anzac Day Holiday 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 1st June King’s Birthday Holiday 
 
Term 3​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Term 4 
Monday 20th July - Friday 25th September​ ​ ​ Monday 12th Oct - Friday 18th Dec TBC                                  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 26th Oct - Labour Day Holiday 


